
2024 Fabric Offerings - Alphabetical

** Product may incur Tariff related surcharges at time of purchase.

PATTERN	 GRADE
A NEW TWIST 	 6
APRIL	 18
ASSUMED LUXURY	 18
BABY BEAR	 10
BACCI	 15
BALTIC- O	 15
BEACH BLANKET 	 13
BONNIE	 8
BRAZOS	 11
BUCKAROO	 16
BULL’S EYE 	 18
BYE BYE BIRDIE 	 9
CALF CRAZY 	 17
CANYON	 5
CAPRI	 9
CATWALK	 CALL
CHEAP SEATS 	 9
CHIMERA	 11
COCOON	 5
COPY COW	 6
CORNERED	 16
COWTOWN	 9
CROSSHATCH	 6
CUDDLE	 10
DASH OF COLOR	 11
DAZZLER	 19
DIAMOND ROCK 	 15
E-SCAPE	 15
EXTRA CELESTIAL	 17
FEIGNED FANCY	 17
FIONNA	 8
FIRST CLASS	 6
FOCUS	 18
FOWL PLAY	 18
FREE TIME	 15
FULTON 	 5
GELATO	 12
GLAZE	 7
GRIT	 12
HAYWIRE 	 19
HEMP CANVAS	 9
HIGHLAND 	 9
HORIZON	 15
IMPULSE	 CALL
INNER CIRCLE	 CALL
INTERTWINE	 12
JIGSAW	 12
JUST KIDDING	 17
KAPOW 	 7
KAZAM 	 7

PATTERN	 GRADE
KRI	 16
LA PIAZZA	 11
LAFAYETTE	 7
LAMB OF LUXURY	 20
LIMERICK	 20
LUCID LINES	 14
LUMBER JACK 	 CALL
LUMBER JANE 	 CALL
LUZON	 15
MAMMOTH DECEPTION	 16
MESA	 14
METAL MESH	 19
METRO	 10
MIND BENDER	 15
MINIMIZE	 12
MINOTAURUS	 16
MIRAGI - O 	 15
MOCK CROC	 11
MOHAIR MAGIC	 CALL
MOOSKIN	 17
MORPH 	 16
MY WAY 	 CALL
NOT-A-HIDE	 7
PACIFIC-O	 13
PARLEY	 5
PARTY BOAT	 17
PATINA GLAZE	 6
PHANTASEA	 CALL
PHOENIX	 5
PLASTIC BASKET 	 9
QUIETUDE	 12
REFLECTION	 11
RENNA	 11
RITZI 	 8
ROSEUS REGATTA	 19
SABINE	 4
SHAGREEN	 9
SHIKI SILK	 6
SHINY HIDE	 17
SILICONE GRID	 16
SILICONE MOUNTAIN	 16
SILICONE PRIME 	 15
SILICONE SLOPES	 16
SIMPLY HYDE	 9
SKY WRITING 	 14
SLEEK 	 10
SOUL SPACE	 9
SPLASH	 9
SPREE	 18
STICKS AND STRINGS 	 12

PATTERN	 GRADE
STITCH IN TIME 	 15
STRIPES	 18
TARTAN 	 19
TAS	 CALL
TAURUS	 16
TECHNOHOUND	 7
THE KEYS	 9
TOP COATS	 11
TRAVEL ROADIES	 7
TWINKLE SKY	 11
TWINKLE TAPESTRY 	 11
UDDERLY PERFECTED 	 14
ULTRA AIR 	 15
UPTICK	 14
VARICK 	 5
VINTAGE GLAZE	 9
WESTERLY 	 10
WESTERN WILLIE	 9
WISHES	 7
WOW	 7
ZULU	 9
ZYON 	 8
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2024 Fabric Offerings - Numerical

** Product may incur Tariff related surcharges at time of purchase.

PATTERN	 GRADE
SABINE	 4
COCOON	 5
CANYON	 5
PARLEY	 5
FULTON 	 5
VARICK 	 5
PHOENIX	 5
COPY COW	 6
FIRST CLASS	 6
PATINA GLAZE	 6
SHIKI SILK	 6
CROSSHATCH	 6
A NEW TWIST 	 6
KAZAM 	 7
WOW	 7
TRAVEL ROADIES	 7
GLAZE	 7
NOT-A-HIDE	 7
WISHES	 7
LAFAYETTE	 7
KAPOW 	 7
TECHNOHOUND	 7
BONNIE	 8
FIONNA	 8
RITZI 	 8
ZYON 	 8
CAPRI	 9
THE KEYS	 9
PLASTIC BASKET 	 9
HIGHLAND 	 9
CHEAP SEATS 	 9
SHAGREEN	 9
BYE BYE BIRDIE 	 9
HEMP CANVAS	 9
SIMPLY HYDE	 9
VINTAGE GLAZE	 9
WESTERN WILLIE	 9
SOUL SPACE	 9
SPLASH	 9
ZULU	 9
COWTOWN	 9
BABY BEAR	 10
SLEEK 	 10
WESTERLY 	 10
CUDDLE	 10
METRO	 10
REFLECTION	 11
MOCK CROC	 11
RENNA	 11
BRAZOS	 11

PATTERN	 GRADE
TWINKLE SKY	 11
LA PIAZZA	 11
DASH OF COLOR	 11
CHIMERA	 11
TWINKLE TAPESTRY 	 11
TOP COATS	 11
STICKS AND STRINGS 	 12
JIGSAW	 12
QUIETUDE	 12
GRIT	 12
MINIMIZE	 12
GELATO	 12
INTERTWINE	 12
BEACH BLANKET 	 13
PACIFIC-O	 13
UDDERLY PERFECTED 	 14
SKY WRITING 	 14
LUCID LINES	 14
MESA	 14
UPTICK	 14
LUZON	 15
ULTRA AIR 	 15
DIAMOND ROCK 	 15
SILICONE PRIME 	 15
MIND BENDER	 15
FREE TIME	 15
MIRAGI - O 	 15
BACCI	 15
STITCH IN TIME 	 15
E-SCAPE	 15
HORIZON	 15
BALTIC- O	 15
MORPH 	 16
KRI	 16
CORNERED	 16
BUCKAROO	 16
MAMMOTH DECEPTION	 16
MINOTAURUS	 16
TAURUS	 16
SILICONE GRID	 16
SILICONE MOUNTAIN	 16
SILICONE SLOPES	 16
SHINY HIDE	 17
EXTRA CELESTIAL	 17
CALF CRAZY 	 17
JUST KIDDING	 17
MOOSKIN	 17
FEIGNED FANCY	 17
PARTY BOAT	 17
SPREE	 18

PATTERN	 GRADE
APRIL	 18
ASSUMED LUXURY	 18
FOWL PLAY	 18
FOCUS	 18
BULL’S EYE 	 18
STRIPES	 18
HAYWIRE 	 19
DAZZLER	 19
TARTAN 	 19
METAL MESH	 19
ROSEUS REGATTA	 19
LAMB OF LUXURY	 20
LIMERICK	 20
MY WAY 	 CALL
PHANTASEA	 CALL
LUMBER JACK 	 CALL
TAS	 CALL
IMPULSE	 CALL
LUMBER JANE 	 CALL
MOHAIR MAGIC	 CALL
CATWALK	 CALL
INNER CIRCLE	 CALL
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